BIDS System Awards By Report Category

Category

Advertising/Marketing/Public Relations Services
Agricultural Supplies & Equipment

Aircraft/Aerospace Supplies & Equipment

Appliances

Art/Graphics/Drafting/Engineering Supplies & Equipment
Athletic Supplies & Equipment

Auctioneering Services

Audio-Visual Services

Audio-Visual Supplies & Equipment

Automotive Supplies & Tools

Automotive Vehicles & Accessories

Building Maintenance Services

Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment

Charter Services for Aircraft/Bus/Helicopter/Railroad
Clothing & Uniforms

Collection Services

Computer Hardware

Computer Peripherals

Computer Programming & Consulting Services

Computer Software

Credit Services/Loans/Annuities/Bonds/Equipment Leasing
Disposal Equipment/ Recycling/Garbage & Haz Mat Removal
Document Imaging/Microfilm/Microfiche Equipment & Supplies
Drugs & Pharmaceuticals

Educational Supplies & Services

Electronic Equipment

Entertainment Supplies & Services

Environmental Services

Event Planning Services
Financial/Investment/Auditing/Accounting/Banking Services
Fire Safety Supplies & Equipment

Floor Coverings

Food

Food and Kitchen Supplies & Equipment

Food Services

Fuel/Gasoline/Oil

Furniture

Grants & Grant Writing Services

Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping Equipment

Health & Beauty Aids

Human Services/Social Services

Insurance Services

Janitorial Services

Janitorial Supplies & Equipment

Laboratory & Scientific Services/Analysis/Testing/Research
Laboratory Chemicals & Gases

Laboratory Furniture

Fiscal Year 2014

Awards Amount
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$4,611,473.16
$3,861,496.41
$1,483,122.92
$110,486.81
$981,549.38
$984,711.65
$7.30
$1,108,914.53
$5,071,286.93
$191,234.74
$9,437,313.42
$2,041,173.30
$6,818,916.77
$674,614.83
$413,284.69
$0.00
$6,062,763.76
$633,945.00
$9,363,688.03
$21,347,282.69
$22,219,602.23
$451,179.46
$49,940.80
$244,206.46
$5,335,330.27
$4,473,815.33
$191,832.23
$6,301,925.11
$923,511.60
$3,824,497.78
$911,931.55
$129,691.88
$10,946,075.67
$790,277.53
$4,337,724.51
$1,206,583.50
$1,741,333.67
$89,000.00
$567,749.93
$96,676.00
$62,281,095.07
$329,492.00
$427,294.28
$1,253,091.08
$1,793,951.89
$266,256.84
$15,591.92



Laboratory Supplies & Equipment 240 $14,383,004.37
Laundry Supplies & Equipment 12 $444,726.65
Law Enforcement Supplies & Equipment 18 $1,001,435.34
Legal Services 5 $182,115.00
Library Services 3 $96,767.00
Library Supplies & Equipment 1 $4,115.44
Mail Room Supplies & Equipment 2 $2,006,105.00
Mailing/Courier/Shipping Services 2 $197,676.00
Material Handling Equipment & Storage Supplies/Containers 10 $300,278.72
Medical/Dental Services - Human or Veterinary 42 $31,357,955.16
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Human 47 $1,304,159.79
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Veterinary 21 $949,758.71
Moving & Relocation Services 3 $197,747.56
Office Supplies & Equipment 11 $230,631.53
Paper (Disposable such as towels/plates) 1 $63,020.00
Paper (Fine-for Office & Print Shop) 8 $412,357.70
Pest Control/Extermination Services 3 $37,401.00
Photographic Services 1 $496,450.00
Photographic Supplies & Equipment 5 $780,609.71
Printing/Bindery Services 25 $21,038,462.85
Printing/Bindery Supplies & Equipment 5 $299,931.04
Promotional Items/Awards/Plaques/Souvenirs 3 $99,073.50
Real Estate Services 4 $103,895.00
Recreational Equipment 20 $1,566,710.98
Research Services 46 $4,350,516.64
Road/Bridge Materials & Equipment 166 $30,487,021.98
Safety Supplies & Equipment 13 $407,754.01
Security Equipment 30 $876,274.33
Security Services 10 $5,030,154.00
Signs/Banners/Flags/Pennants 11 $737,233.98
Substance Abuse Services 18 $800,899.99
Telecommunication Services 12 $4,629,127.18
Telecommunications & Radio Equipment 11 $14,117,861.54
Temporary Personnel Services 7 $440,947.30
Textiles - Bedding & Towels 20 $759,937.26
Theatrical Supplies & Equipment 5 $172,569.80
Tools 7 $302,516.28
Training Services 35 $2,403,918.00
Transcription Services 3 $255,015.00
Translation Services 5 $80,000.00
Utilities/Natural Gas/Electricity/Water 9 $1,280,995.20
Vending/Dispensing Services 2 $0.00
Water Treatment Chemicals/Supplies/Equipment 7 $212,719.50
Windows Coverings 2 $113,860.00
Totals 2543 $351,410,634.95



