BIDS System Awards By Report Category	F	iscal Year 2014
<u>Category</u>		<u>Amount</u>
Advertising/Marketing/Public Relations Services	46	\$4,611,473.16
Agricultural Supplies & Equipment	48	\$3,861,496.41
Aircraft/Aerospace Supplies & Equipment	6	\$1,483,122.92
Appliances	4	\$110,486.81
Art/Graphics/Drafting/Engineering Supplies & Equipment	9	\$981,549.38
Athletic Supplies & Equipment	26	\$984,711.65
Auctioneering Services	1	\$7.30
Audio-Visual Services	11	\$1,108,914.53
Audio-Visual Supplies & Equipment	74	\$5,071,286.93
Automotive Supplies & Tools	12	\$191,234.74
Automotive Vehicles & Accessories	41	\$9,437,313.42
Building Maintenance Services	48	\$2,041,173.30
Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment	104	\$6,818,916.77
Charter Services for Aircraft/Bus/Helicopter/Railroad	8	\$674,614.83
Clothing & Uniforms	19	\$413,284.69
Collection Services	5	\$0.00
Computer Hardware	72	\$6,062,763.76
Computer Peripherals	9	\$633 <i>,</i> 945.00
Computer Programming & Consulting Services	94	\$9,363,688.03
Computer Software	107	\$21,347,282.69
Credit Services/Loans/Annuities/Bonds/Equipment Leasing	6	\$22,219,602.23
Disposal Equipment/ Recycling/Garbage & Haz Mat Removal	21	\$451,179.46
Document Imaging/Microfilm/Microfiche Equipment & Supplies	3	\$49,940.80
Drugs & Pharmaceuticals	10	\$244,206.46
Educational Supplies & Services	69	\$5,335,330.27
Electronic Equipment	54	\$4,473,815.33
Entertainment Supplies & Services	8	\$191,832.23
Environmental Services	38	\$6,301,925.11
Event Planning Services	16	\$923,511.60
Financial/Investment/Auditing/Accounting/Banking Services	28	\$3,824,497.78
Fire Safety Supplies & Equipment	10	\$911 <i>,</i> 931.55
Floor Coverings	4	\$129 <i>,</i> 691.88
Food	260	\$10,946,075.67
Food and Kitchen Supplies & Equipment	36	\$790,277.53
Food Services	12	\$4,337,724.51
Fuel/Gasoline/Oil	12	\$1,206,583.50
Furniture	29	\$1,741,333.67
Grants & Grant Writing Services	1	\$89 <i>,</i> 000.00
Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping Equipment	19	\$567,749.93
Health & Beauty Aids	2	\$96,676.00
Human Services/Social Services	172	\$62,281,095.07
Insurance Services	6	\$329,492.00
Janitorial Services	6	\$427,294.28
Janitorial Supplies & Equipment	27	\$1,253,091.08
Laboratory & Scientific Services/Analysis/Testing/Research	36	\$1,793,951.89
Laboratory Chemicals & Gases	2	\$266,256.84
Laboratory Furniture	1	\$15,591.92

Laboratory Supplies & Equipment	240	\$14,383,004.37
Laundry Supplies & Equipment	12	\$444,726.65
Law Enforcement Supplies & Equipment	18	\$1,001,435.34
Legal Services	5	\$182,115.00
Library Services	3	\$96,767.00
Library Supplies & Equipment	1	\$4,115.44
Mail Room Supplies & Equipment	2	\$2,006,105.00
Mailing/Courier/Shipping Services	2	\$197,676.00
Material Handling Equipment & Storage Supplies/Containers	10	\$300,278.72
Medical/Dental Services - Human or Veterinary	42	\$31,357,955.16
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Human	47	\$1,304,159.79
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Veterinary	21	\$949,758.71
Moving & Relocation Services	3	\$197,747.56
Office Supplies & Equipment	11	\$230,631.53
Paper (Disposable such as towels/plates)	1	\$63,020.00
Paper (Fine-for Office & Print Shop)	8	\$412,357.70
Pest Control/Extermination Services	3	\$37,401.00
Photographic Services	1	\$496,450.00
Photographic Supplies & Equipment	5	\$780,609.71
Printing/Bindery Services	25	\$21,038,462.85
Printing/Bindery Supplies & Equipment	5	\$299,931.04
Promotional Items/Awards/Plaques/Souvenirs	3	\$99,073.50
Real Estate Services	4	\$103,895.00
Recreational Equipment	20	\$1,566,710.98
Research Services	46	\$4,350,516.64
Road/Bridge Materials & Equipment	166	\$30,487,021.98
Safety Supplies & Equipment	13	\$407,754.01
Security Equipment	30	\$876,274.33
Security Services	10	\$5,030,154.00
Signs/Banners/Flags/Pennants	11	\$737,233.98
Substance Abuse Services	18	\$800,899.99
Telecommunication Services	12	\$4,629,127.18
Telecommunications & Radio Equipment	11	\$14,117,861.54
Temporary Personnel Services	7	\$440,947.30
Textiles - Bedding & Towels	20	\$759,937.26
Theatrical Supplies & Equipment	5	\$172,569.80
Tools	7	\$302,516.28
Training Services	35	\$2,403,918.00
Transcription Services	3	\$255,015.00
Translation Services	5	\$80,000.00
Utilities/Natural Gas/Electricity/Water	9	\$1,280,995.20
Vending/Dispensing Services	2	\$0.00 \$212 710 50
Water Treatment Chemicals/Supplies/Equipment	7	\$212,719.50 \$112,860.00
Windows Coverings Totals	2 2543	\$113,860.00 <b>\$351,410,634.95</b>
IUldis	2343	7221,410,024.32